
ST. CLEMENT PARISH 

CENSUS FORM 
 

Please fill out one form per household and return it through the Sunday collection basket. 

 

PLEASE PRINT 

FAMILY NAME 

 

 

 

ADDRESS 

Street 

 

 

 

Apt. # City Province Postal Code 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Telephone (Home) 

 

 

Telephone (Cell) Email 

APPROXIMATE DISTANCE FROM THE CHURCH  

____km 

HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS (please include children and all adults in your household) 

(If needed, add names on the back of this form.) 

First Name Date of Birth 
DD/MM/YYYY 

Language 

English (E) 

French (F) 

Other 

(Specify) 

Marital Status 

Single (S) 

Married (M) 

Widowed (W) 

Occupation Skills you may 

want to share 

with the Parish 

(e.g. choir, 

computer, etc.) 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

COMMENTS AND SUGGESTIONS 

Do you have any suggestions about our Mass schedule, or other matters? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thank you for taking the time to complete this census form. 


